
HOLIDAY OUTREACH

SHUTTLE BUS STOPS  
GAITHERSBURG CAMPUS

WASHINGTON GROVE / FLOWER HILL ROUTE

   
INTERSECTION  ARRIVAL TIME
Muncaster Mill Rd & Woodfield Rd 9:04 AM 9:34 AM     10:00 AM
Shady Grove Rd & Muncaster Mill Rd 9:06 AM 9:36 AM 10:06 AM
Midcounty Hwy & Shady Grove Rd 9:07 AM  9:37 AM 10:07 AM                 
Washington Grove Ln & Midcounty Hwy 9:09 AM  9:39 AM 10:09 AM                  
E Diamond Ave & Washington Grove Ln 9:11 AM   9:41 AM 10:11 AM                 
Girard St & E Diamond Ave  9:11 AM   9:41 AM 10:11 AM                 
Goshen Rd & Girard St 9:14 AM    9:44 AM 10:14 AM                 
Centerway Rd & Goshen  9:17 AM     9:47 AM 10:17 AM               
Strawberry Knoll Rd & Centerway Rd 9:19 AM       9:49 AM 10:19 AM              
Quail Valley Blvd & Strawberry Knoll Rd 9:19 AM 9:49 AM 10:19 AM        
Strawberry Knoll Rd & Quail Valley Blvd 9:22 AM  9:52 AM 10:22 AM  
Emory Grove Rd & Strawberry Knoll Rd 9:23 AM 9:53 AM 10:23 AM              
Washington Grove Ln & Emory Grove Rd 9:28 AM       9:58 AM 10:28 AM
Flower Hill Way & Washington Grove Ln  9:29 AM 9:59 AM 10:29 AM
Snouffer School Rd & Flower Hill Way  9:32 AM 10:02 AM 10:32 AM
Woodfield Rd & Snouffer School Rd 9:34 AM      10:04 AM 10:34 AM 
Church of the Redeemer  9:38 AM       10:08 AM 10:38 AM
     
 
INTERSECTION ARRIVAL TIME
Muncaster Mill Rd & Woodfield Rd 11:04 AM 11:34 AM 12:04 PM
Shady Grove Rd & Muncaster Mill Rd 11:06 AM 11:36 AM 12:06 PM
Midcounty Hwy & Shady Grove Rd 11:07 AM 11:37 AM 12:07 PM 
Washington Grove Ln & Midcounty Hwy 11:09 AM 11:39 AM 12:09 PM
E Diamond Ave & Washington Grove Ln 11:11 AM  11:41 AM 12:11 PM
Girard St & E Diamond Ave 11:11 AM 11:41 AM 12:11 PM
Goshen Rd & Girard St 11:14 AM 11:44 AM 12:14 PM
Centerway Rd & Goshen Rd 11:17 AM 11:47 AM 12:17 PM
Strawberry Knoll Rd & Centerway Rd 11:19 AM 11:49 AM 12:19 PM
Quail Valley Blvd & Strawberry Knoll Rd 11:19 AM  11:49 AM 12:19 PM
Strawberry Knoll Rd & Quail Valley Blvd 11:22 AM 11:52 AM 12:22 PM
Emory Grove Rd & Strawberry Knoll Rd 11:23 AM 11:53 AM 12:23 PM
Washington Grove Ln & Emory Grove Rd 11:28 AM 11:58 AM 12:28 PM
Flower Hill Way & Washington Grove Ln  11:29 AM 11:59 AM 12:29 PM
Snouffer School Rd & Flower Hill Way 11:32 AM 12:02 PM 12:32 PM
Woodfield Rd & Snouffer School Rd 11:34 AM 12:04 PM 12:34 PM
Church of the Redeemer 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:38 PM

CHURCH OF THE REDEEMER  |  19425 Woodfield Rd  |  Gaithersburg, MD 20879

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE CHURCH SHUTTLE MAKES STOPS AT EACH 
RIDE-ON BUS STOP ALONG THE PATH OF EACH ROUTE



HOLIDAY OUTREACH

SHUTTLE BUS STOPS  
GAITHERSBURG CAMPUS

MONTGOMERY VILLAGE ROUTE

INTERSECTION ARRIVAL TIME  
E Village Ave & Woodfield Rd 8:52 AM 9:22 AM 9:52 AM 
Goshen Rd & E Village Ave 8:56 AM    9:26 AM 9:56 AM            
Rothbury Dr & Goshen Rd 8:57 AM  9:27 AM 9:57 AM                 
Arrowhead Rd & Rothbury Dr 8:58 AM    9:28 AM    9:58 AM           
Montgomery Village Ave & Arrowhead Rd 8:59 AM    9:29 AM    9:59 AM            
Walkers Choice Rd & Montgomery Village Ave 9:03 AM    9:33 AM  10:03 AM              
Montgomery Village Ave & Walkers Choice Rd 9:04 AM    9:34 AM 10:04 AM                 
Lost Knife Rd & Montgomery Village Ave 9:07 AM    9:37 AM   10:07 AM            
Lakeforest Transit Center 9:10 AM    9:40 AM   10:10 AM               
Lost Knife Rd & Lakeforest Transit Center 9:16 AM    9:46 AM     10:16 AM             
Russell Ave & Christopher Ave 9:19 AM    9:49 AM 10:19 AM 
Watkins Mill Rd & Russell Ave  9:20 AM    9:50 AM    10:20 AM       
Apple Ridge Rd & Watkins Mill Rd 9:25 AM 9:55 AM 10:25 AM
Montgomery Village & Apple Ridge Rd 9:27 AM 9:57 AM 10:27 AM
Wightman Rd & Montgomery Village Ave 9:28 AM 9:58 AM 10:28 AM
Woodfield Rd & Snouffer School Rd 9:36 AM    10:06 AM  10:36 AM 
Church of the Redeemer 9:39 AM    10:09 AM 10:39 AM           

INTERSECTION     ARRIVAL TIME
E Village Ave & Woodfield Rd 10:52 AM 11:22 AM 11:52 AM
Goshen Rd & E Village Ave 10:56 AM 11:26 AM 11:56 AM
Rothbury Dr & Goshen Rd 10:57 AM 11:27 AM 11:57 AM
Arrowhead Rd & Rothbury Dr 10:58 AM 11:28 AM 11:58 AM
Montgomery Village Ave & Arrowhead Rd 10:59 AM 11:29 AM 11:59 AM
Walkers Choice Rd & Montgomery Village Ave 11:03 AM 11:33 AM 12:03 PM
Montgomery Village Ave & Walkers Choice Rd 11:04 AM 11:34 AM 12:04 PM
Lost Knife Rd & Montgomery Village Ave 11:07 AM 11:37 AM 12:07 PM
Lakeforest Transit Center 11:10 AM  11:40 AM 12:10 PM
Lost Knife Rd & Lakeforest Transit Center 11:16 AM 11:46 AM 12:16 PM
Russell Ave & Christopher Ave 11:19 AM 11:49 AM 12:19 PM
Watkins Mill Rd & Russell Ave 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:20 PM
Apple Ridge Rd & Watkins Mill Rd 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 12:25 PM
Montgomery Village & Apple Ridge Rd 11:27 AM  11:57 AM 12:27 PM
Wightman Rd & Montgomery Village Ave 11:28 AM 11:58 AM 12:28 PM
Woodfield Rd & Snouffer School Rd 11:36 AM 12:06 PM 12:36 PM
Church of the Redeemer 11:39 AM 12:09 PM 12:39 PM
      
 

CHURCH OF THE REDEEMER  |  19425 Woodfield Rd  |  Gaithersburg, MD 20879

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE CHURCH SHUTTLE MAKES STOPS AT EACH 
RIDE-ON BUS STOP ALONG THE PATH OF EACH ROUTE


